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As approved by City Council November 29th, 2022 For-Profit | Non-Profit
2025 2025
Facility Rental - Public Events* | Mainstage and Vault Bar Lobby
Public Event Day Rate | Monday- Thursday (limit two events per day) $875 $490
Public Event Day Rate | Friday-Sunday (limit two events per day) $965 $540
Tech/Rehearsal Rate | Monday- Thursday $685 $390
Tech/Rehearsal Rate | Friday-Sunday $965 $540
Weekly Rate | Monday - Friday (5 day max) $3,500 $1,960
Private Corporate Event Day Rate $5,000 -
Private Non-Profit Event Day Rate - $975
The Vault Lobby Only (max. 4 hours) $200/hr $100/hr
Box Office Fees
All tickets sold exclusively through Aspen Show Tix at the Wheeler.
Sales Commission, onsite events 6% 0%
Sales Commission, offsite events 6% 3%
Credit Card Processing Fee | Visa, MasterCard & Discover 3%
Credit Card Processing Fee | American Express 4%
Aspen Show Tix, Event Set-Up Fee
Single Event Set-Up $200 $100
Event Set-Up | 5-9 events (over 9, additional $150 per event) $800 $400
Client Ticket Charge | Comps, Pass Bar Codes, & Consignment Tickets
(no charge for first 25 fickets) $0.50
Patrons will be charged a non-refundable $3.00 per ticket handling charge.
Labor Rates PER HOUR
Production Manager | 4hr minimum per staff $40
Audio/Lighting Supervisor | 4hr minimum per staff $40
Theatre Technicians| 4hr minimum per staff $30
Box Office Staff Onsite | 2hr minimum per staff $31
Box Office Staff Offsite | 2hr minimum per staff $40
House Management Staff | 2hr minimum per staff $30
Custodial Services Technician $37
Catering Coordination | requires prior arrangement $40
Foodservice Cleaning Rate $75
Equipment and Insirument Rental
9' Concert Grand Steinway Day Rate | approval required $255
Piano Tuning $250
Drum Kit Rental Day Rate $200
Video Media Rental Day Rate (Projector/Screen/DCP) $200

Video Media Rental Weekly Rate | 5 consecutive days

$500




